2017 Starr Valley Spring Run-off 10K

Last Name
Cheah

Chitwood Beyer

Wickland
Downs
Lara
Miner
Pike
Fordin
James
Johnson
Goicdechea
Hoehne
Strong
Hobbs
Jacobs
Mowrey
French
Lino
Mangold
Zugazaga
Newsom
Carter
Hughes
Downey
Flint
Williams
Young
Schow
Green
Bliss
Cannon
Silva
Sbriglia
Middleton
Minter
Baker
Flores
Calton
Hunt
Pitts
Pitts
Wah
Higgins
Grimes
McHan

First Name
TeePin
Rue
Marcella
Jaide
Francisco
Katy
Tim
Sissy
Krista
Liberty
Sarah
Amanda
Chris
Jennifer
Susan
Raymond
Jack
Doug
Glenn
Belen
Emily
Lana
Gayle
Beth
Marsh
KayCee
Malea
Cody
Roy
Sarah
Amber
Brianna
Samantha
Kayla
Katie
Patricia
Adrian
Jamie
Sibyl
Gimarie
Shad
Mindy
Michael
Leigh
Kathy

Gender
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

Age
39
29
29
30
29
30
55
43
17
16
34
29
50
25
41
45
57
40
43
28
26
51
48
55
24
24
30
29
43
26
34
21
24
28
29
56
32
36
56
27
31
37
30
35
29

Time
0:40:57
0:44:48
0:46:32
0:48:56
0:49:10
0:51:39
0:51:58
0:52:21
0:52:30
0:52:31
0:53:47
0:54:03
0:54:16
0:54:31
0:55:34
0:56:18
0:57:28
0:58:10
1:.01:03
1.01:18
1:.01:18
1:01:52
1:01:55
1:02:47
1:.03:21
1:04:13
1.04:15
1:04:20
1:05:42
1:06:32
1:13:50
1:14:32
1:17:08
1:18:09
1:18:37
1:20:57
1:25:25
1:27:05
1:27:06
1:30:49
1:30:50
1:31:42
1:31:59
1:35:09
1:35:32
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Place Overall

1 1st overall
2 1st overall
3
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15
16
17
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45



Hubbard
Wilkinson

Fay
Diane

Female
Female

55
53

1:36:22
1:40:48

4
2

46
47



